NOVEMBER SCHEDULE.

Dates subject to change.

1/11/2023

2/11/2023

3/11/2023

4/11/2023

5/11/2023

6/11/2023

7/11/2023

Drive My Car

Fury

Knives Out

Ace And The Christmas Miracle
Christmas Is Canceled

Happy Christmas

Drag Race Brazil: Season 1, Episode 10
Christmas Casanova - Premiere

The Fabric of Christmas - Premiere

Love Triangle: Season 2, Episode 6
Robyn Hood: Season 1, Episode 6
Staged: Season 2

Maria Into Life

Orphan Black: Echoes: Season 1 - Premiere
Power Book IV: Force: Season 2, Episode 9
RuPaul's Drag Race UK: Season 5, Episode 6
Dinner For Schmucks

Super Wish: Season 1

Merry Magic Christmas - Premiere

Knight and Day

Tobacco Barns

Uncle Boonmee Who Can Recall His Past Lives

Deck The Halls (2006)
Bandit

Notre Dame on Fire
Sacrifice

The Winter King: Season 1, Episode 10 - Final

Billy the Kid: Season 2, Episode 4 - Midseason Finale

The Circus: Season 8, Episode 11

Stacey Dooley Investigates: Nigeria's Female Suicide Bombers

The King Of Comedy
Drag Race Germany: Season 1, Episode 10
Kompromat



8/11/2023 The Edge Of Darkness
Small Axe: Season 1
Drag Race Brazil: Season 1, Episode 11

9/11/2023 Love Triangle: Season 2, Episode 7
Robyn Hood: Season 1, Episode 7
57th CMA Awards 2023 - Premiere
Barbarella
Personal Shopper

10/11/2023 Power Book IV: Force: Season 2, Episode 10 - Final
D.N.Ace: Season 1 - Premiere
The Croods Family Tree: Season 2, Episodes 20 - 26 - Premiere
Carmen
Crazy Ex Girlfriend: Seasons 1 - 4
Zoolander
Brave Bunnies: Season 1
RuPaul's Drag Race UK: Season 5, Episode 7

11/11/2023 Boyfriend For Christmas - Premiere
Inside the Sydney Opera House: Season 1
Destroyer
Easy Love

12/11/2023 Birdman or (The Unexpected Virtue of Ignorance)
Greenhouse By Joost
Luzzu

13/11/2023 The Circus: Season 8, Episode 12 - Final
Joanna Lumley’s Great Cities of the World: Season 1
Aspromonte: Land of the Forgotten

14/11/2023 Arctic Circle: Season 3 - Premiere
The Fountain
Drag Race Germany: Season 1, Episode 11

15/11/2023 2023 ARIA Awards - Premiere
The Lazarus Project: Season 2 - Premiere
Playing With Fire
Drag Race Brazil: Season 1, Episode 12 - Final

16/11/2023 Scrublands: Season 1 - Premiere
Love Triangle: Season 2, Episode 8 - Final
Robyn Hood: Season 1, Episode 8 - Final
Back to Life: Season 2



17/11/2023

18/11/2023

19/11/2023

20/11/2023

21/11/2023

22/11/2023

23/11/2023

24/11/2023

25/11/2023

Street Kings
Caillou Special: The Silver Knight

Rat Race (2001)

RuPaul's Drag Race UK: Season 5, Episode 8
Canada's Drag Race: Season 4, Episode 1 - Premiere
Winter Boy

Sort Of: Season 3, Episodes 1 & 2 - Premiere
Big Momma's House

Big Momma's House 2

Big Mommas: Like Father, Like Son

Tigerland
The Case Against Cosby
Wet Season

First Contact: An Alien Encounter
Crime Story
Captain Volkonogov Escaped

Unfaithful
Drag Race Germany: Season 1, Episode 12 - Final
An Almost Perfect Town

August: Osage County
The Host (2007)
Still Life (2013)

Jones Family Christmas - Premiere
Inside Men: Season 1
Pride & Glory

Coach Coarter

Teletubbies Ready Steady Go: Season 1
The First Lady: Season 1

RuPaul's Drag Race UK: Season 5, Episode 9
Canada's Drag Race: Season 4, Episode 2

Sort Of: Season 3, Episodes 3 & 4
Bride Wars
While At War



26/11/2023

27/11/2023

28/11/2023

29/11/2023

30/11/2023

The Grey
Forever Enthralled
Room 212

The Bridge (2018): Season 1 & 2
Savage Salvation
Nonnas On The Run

The Power Of One
The Perfect Vagina
Corpus Christi

TT 3D: Closer to the Edge
By Any Means: Season 1
Family Photo

Drillbit Taylor
Twin Peaks: Fire Walk With me
Summertime (L'estate Addosso)



Stan.
SPORT

SPORT

NOVEMBER SCHEDULE.

Dates subject to change.

3/11/2023 Rugby: WXV Round 3
Motorsport: Speedseries Round 7
Motorsport: WEC Round 7

4/11/2023 Motorsport: WEC Round 7
Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 4
Rugby: WXV Round 3
Motorsport: Speedseries Round 7

5/11/2023 Rugby: Men’s International
Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 4
Rugby: Super Rugby U16 & U19 Final

6/11/2023 Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 4
7/11/2023 Football: UEFA Youth League Matchday 4

8/11/2023 Football: UEFA Champions League Matchday 4
Football: UEFA Youth League Matchday 4

9/11/2023 Football: UEFA Champions League Matchday 4
Football: UEFA Youth League Matchday 4

10/11/2023 Football: UEFA Europa League Matchday 4
Football: UEFA Europa Conference League Matchday 4
Rugby: Oceania 7s Day 1

11/11/2023 Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 5
Motorsport: Speedseries Round 8
Rugby: Oceania 7s Day 2
Motorsport: World RX Round 9

12/11/2023 Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 5

Motorsport: Speedseries Round 8
Rugby: Oceania 7s Day 3

13/11/2023 Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 5



16/11/2023

18/11/2023

19/11/2023

20/11/2023

25/11/2023

26/11/2023

27/11/2023

28/11/2023

29/11/2023

30/11/2023

Motorsport: WRC Round 13

Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 6
Motorsport: WRC Round 13
Motorsport: TRC World Tour Round 9
Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 6
Motorsport: WRC Round 13
Motorsport: TRC World Tour Round 9
Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 6

Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 7

Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 7
Combat: PFL Round 10

Rugby: Premiership Rugby Round 7

Football: UEFA Youth League Matchday 5

Football: UEFA Champions League Matchday 5
Football: UEFA Youth League Matchday 5

Football: UEFA Champions League Matchday 5



